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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Liberio2103
AZ Sunrays

9.600 9.475 9.5009.475 38.050
5T 3 3T 4T 1 

1 

Emma LaPinta2119
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.050 9.5259.550 37.725
5T 15T 1 3 2 

2 

Callie Schlottman2124
Legacy

9.300 9.350 9.5509.400 37.600
14T 6T 5 1T 3 

3 

Samantha Hoston2104
Byers Roseville

9.375 9.525 9.4759.000 37.375
12T 1 15 6T 4T

4T

Marina Sivanich2126
Twin City Twisters

9.300 9.425 9.5009.150 37.375
14T 4 7T 4T 4T

4T

Charissa Chou2101
Airborne CA

9.650 9.325 8.8759.475 37.325
2T 8T 3T 27 6 

6 

Peyton Campbell2107
South Coast

9.650 9.500 9.4758.650 37.275
2T 2 20T 6T 7 

7 

Emma Gable2106
Pacific West

9.575 9.200 9.3009.050 37.125
7 12T 10 19T 8 

8 

Brittney Vitkauskas2114
MAC

9.300 9.200 9.2509.275 37.025
14T 12T 6 23 9 

9 

Jesseca Richmond2120
Top Flight TX

9.750 9.275 9.4508.450 36.925
1 11 23 10T 10 

10 

Kennedy Cribbs2109
Northwest WA

9.200 9.050 9.5509.025 36.825
22T 15T 11T 1T 11T

11T

Amanda Montplaisir2128
North Shore MN

9.375 9.375 8.5509.525 36.825
12T 5 2 28 11T

11T

Daisy Woodring2116
Ultimate OK

9.225 9.325 9.1009.025 36.675
20T 8T 11T 25 13 

13 

Courtney Bonnema2112
Mt West

9.650 8.950 9.3758.650 36.625
2T 17T 20T 14T 14T

14T

Hannah Tuomela2127
Twin City Twisters

9.300 8.825 9.4759.025 36.625
14T 22 11T 6T 14T

14T

Kendall Sanders2115
VIP TX

9.275 8.750 9.3759.150 36.550
18 23 7T 14T 16 

16 

Kortney Shaw2108
Denali

9.525 8.450 9.4259.025 36.425
9 24 11T 12 17T

17T

Paige Christian2102
Team Dynamics

9.425 9.300 9.4008.300 36.425
11 10 25T 13 17T

17T

McKenna Davis2118
Metroplex

9.075 8.950 9.2759.125 36.425
26T 17T 9 22 17T

17T

Kyra McFeely2110
Northwest WA

9.150 9.350 9.4758.300 36.275
24* 6T 25T 6T 20T

20T

Brooklynn Tarr2111
Dynamic 

9.150 9.175 9.2008.750 36.275
24* 14 17 24 20T

20T

Emma Seamans2125
Twin City Twisters

9.450 8.925 9.3008.550 36.225
10 21 22 19T 22 

22 

Catherine Costantini2117
Metroplex

9.550 8.250 9.4508.725 35.975
8 26T 18 10T 23 

23 

Tiana Hickman2123
Grand Rapids

9.225 8.950 8.9508.425 35.550
20T 17T 24 26 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Maggie Marinovich2122
Classic MN

9.250 8.250 9.3258.675 35.500
19 26T 19 16T 25 

25 

Maria Tackett2121
Ultimate OK

8.825 8.375 9.3258.850 35.375
28 25 16 16T 26 

26 

Brianna Vitkauskas2113
MAC

9.200 8.950 9.3257.575 35.050
22T 17T 28 16T 27 

27 

Jacquelyn Moreno2105
Desert Lights

9.075 8.100 9.3008.100 34.575
26T 28 27 19T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donna Webster2209
Cascade Elite

9.650 9.550 9.5259.525 38.250
1T 3T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Abbie Nylin2223
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.625 9.5009.575 38.200
11T 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Maya Bordas2216
Capital

9.650 9.500 9.4509.450 38.050
1T 6 4 8T 3 

3 

Meilani Parks2205
San Mateo

9.650 9.600 9.5259.075 37.850
1T 2 13 2T 4 

4 

Aspen Terrell2220
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.075 9.4009.525 37.650
1T 18 2T 15 5 

5 

Dominika Bonzagni2221
US Gold

9.350 9.275 9.5009.425 37.550
17 9T 5 4T 6 

6 

Paula Hampshire2202
Epic Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.3509.300 37.500
6T 11T 7 17T 7 

7 

Mina Harris2204
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.550 9.4509.275 37.475
20T 3T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Taylor Gilmore2201
Edge CA

9.600 9.525 9.3758.950 37.450
6T 5 16 16 9 

9 

Makenzie Marciniak2225
Missouri Valley

9.500 9.325 9.4509.000 37.275
11T 8 14T 8T 10 

10 

Madeline McCabe2224
Perpetual Motion

9.275 9.400 9.4259.100 37.200
18 7 11T 12T 11 

11 

Aisling Polley2222
Legacy

9.575 9.100 9.5008.875 37.050
8 16T 17T 4T 12 

12 

Grace Goyanes2208
Waller's Gym Jam

8.900 9.250 9.4509.325 36.925
26 11T 6 8T 13 

13 

Sophie Rogers2227
Classic MN

9.175 9.100 9.3259.275 36.875
23T 16T 8T 19 14 

14 

Shannon Sklow2203
Flight School CA

9.000 9.275 9.4259.100 36.800
25 9T 11T 12T 15 

15 

Dani Shafer2217
Colorado Institute

9.650 9.025 9.2008.725 36.600
1T 19 20 22 16 

16 

Abigail Weisser2228
Classic MN

9.200 9.150 9.2259.000 36.575
20T 14T 14T 20T 17 

17 

Britney Wolfe2212
Island Tumblers

9.475 8.650 9.1009.275 36.500
14 23 8T 24 18 

18 

Alyssa Snyder2213
NAAG

9.550 9.000 9.4258.450 36.425
9T 20 23 12T 19 

19 

Hunter Harrell2219
Northwest Kids

9.175 8.850 9.3508.875 36.250
23T 22 17T 17T 20 

20 

Lacey Piekarski2215
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.150 9.1758.200 35.975
15 14T 24 23 21 

21 

Alexis McKnight2211
Grace

9.500 8.875 8.8758.700 35.950
11T 21 21 26 22 

22 

Mackenzie Fletcher2206
Technique

9.550 9.175 9.5507.600 35.875
9T 13 26 1 23 

23 

Alanna Muhammad2226
Black Hawk

9.400 8.050 9.4758.575 35.500
16 24 22 7 24 

24 
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Ellie Ambs2218
J&R Gymnastics

9.200 7.825 8.9258.850 34.800
20T 26 19 25 25 

25 

Lily Gunning2210
Falcon

9.225 8.000 9.2257.725 34.175
19 25 25 20T 26 

26 

Iounona Iakounitcheva2207
Technique

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
27T 27T 27T 27 27 

27 

Ali Briles2214
Westside

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
27T 27T 27T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Taubman2303
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.625 9.6009.400 38.200
5T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Katrina Gonzalez2304
Elevate CA

9.375 9.425 9.5509.350 37.700
14 5 5T 4T 2 

2 

Shelby Rickey2325
St. Louis

9.300 9.475 9.2509.350 37.375
16T 3 5T 19 3 

3 

Grace Wise2323
Classic MN

9.300 9.575 9.4259.050 37.350
16T 2 11 13T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Gottula2315
AIM Texans

9.700 9.225 8.8259.500 37.250
1 7 2 26T 5 

5 

Kira Wilde2322
All American SD

9.525 9.150 9.4259.100 37.200
9T 8 9T 13T 6 

6 

Kendra Braida2306
Technique

9.550 9.075 8.8259.675 37.125
7T 10T 1 26T 7 

7 

Emma Steffen2301
AZ Sunrays

9.200 9.375 9.6008.875 37.050
23 6 15T 1T 8 

8 

Victoria Meuret2324
Team Central

9.150 9.450 9.4259.000 37.025
24 4 13 13T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Balderas2314
US Gold

9.525 8.825 9.5259.125 37.000
9T 16 8 7T 10 

10 

Crystal Sun2308
West Valley

9.650 9.050 9.6008.500 36.800
2 12T 23 1T 11 

11 

Anna Hiller2318
Diamond

9.525 8.900 9.1759.025 36.625
9T 14T 12 21 12 

12 

Cameo Stapleton2317
Bart Conner

9.475 8.375 9.5259.100 36.475
12 22 9T 7T 13 

13 

Nadia Sukiennik2321
Texas East

9.600 8.625 9.5008.725 36.450
4 18 19 9T 14 

14 

Danielle Kutsch2327
Classic MN

9.450 9.125 9.1258.700 36.400
13 9 20 22T 15 

15 

Zoe Zingerman2302
Coastal Gymnastics

9.575 9.050 9.4008.325 36.350
5T 12T 27 16 16 

16 

Kim Kramers2312
Seattle (SGA)

9.250 8.900 9.5008.600 36.250
20T 14T 21 9T 17 

17 

Alexa McClung2313
Athletic Edge

9.275 9.075 9.3758.400 36.125
18T 10T 25 17 18 

18 

Rachel Jillson2316
Bart Conner

9.075 8.450 9.5508.875 35.950
25 20T 15T 4T 19 

19 

Rahdea Jarvis2328
M&M Gymnastics

9.625 8.525 9.2008.375 35.725
3 19 26 20 20T

20T

Sydney Birch2305
Southern Utah

9.275 7.475 9.5009.475 35.725
18T 25 3 9T 20T

20T

Hannah Matuszak2320
SoCo Gymnastics

9.325 8.450 9.0508.575 35.400
15 20T 22 24 22 

22 

Nina Evans2310
Northpointe

9.250 8.025 9.0008.975 35.250
20T 23 14 25 23 

23 

Camri Reinhart2311
OOA

9.250 8.725 8.3008.825 35.100
20T 17 17 28 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emory Pollard2319
Precizion

9.000 7.800 9.3508.450 34.600
26 24 24 18 25 

25 

Naleia Gomes2309
Metropolitan

9.550 5.600 9.5008.800 33.450
7T 26 18 9T 26 

26 

Sophia Lahmidi2307
Waller's Gym Jam

0.000 0.000 9.5509.275 18.825
27T 27T 7 4T 27 

27 

Alexis Hennen2326
Flips MN

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
27T 27T 28 22T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caylin Smisek2422
Twin City Twisters

9.550 9.550 9.6259.000 37.725
1 1 15T 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Garay2411
Classic CA

9.300 9.400 9.5759.300 37.575
5T 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Abby Beeston2401
All American UT

9.475 9.525 9.4759.075 37.550
2 2 11T 6T 3 

3 

Taylor Rezendes2405
Champion CA

9.300 9.250 9.5009.300 37.350
5T 7 4T 3T 4 

4 

Alexandra Sexton2408
West Valley

9.375 9.000 9.5009.200 37.075
3 11T 7T 3T 5T

5T

Michaela Phillips2415
Wings

9.200 9.325 9.3009.250 37.075
13T 5 6 15 5T

5T

Gabriela Griffin2418
Westside

9.250 8.950 9.4509.175 36.825
9T 13 9T 8T 7 

7 

Brenna Ryan2403
Arrowhead Spinetts

9.125 9.350 9.4758.750 36.700
18T 4 17T 6T 8T

8T

Madison McIntyre2409
Wildfire

9.200 9.300 9.2009.000 36.700
13T 6 15T 18T 8T

8T

Julianna Dahlke2407
South Coast

9.300 8.700 9.2759.400 36.675
5T 17 2 16 10 

10 

Mackenzie Power2402
Arrowhead Spinetts

9.000 9.175 9.3259.050 36.550
23 9 13 14 11 

11 

Andrea Buschkoetter2428
Stacey's

9.100 9.225 9.4008.750 36.475
21 8 17T 11T 12 

12 

Mary Packham2417
MAC

9.150 8.925 8.7009.550 36.325
17 14T 1 25 13 

13 

Alexis Rezendes2404
Champion CA

9.225 8.425 9.4009.200 36.250
12 19 7T 11T 14 

14 

Courtney Giessinger2413
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.000 9.5008.050 35.800
9T 11T 26 3T 15 

15 

Sarah Ingraham2414
Bronco Elite

9.175 8.675 9.2258.675 35.750
15T 18 19 17 16 

16 

Kenna Calliguri2426
Grand Rapids

9.075 8.925 9.1258.600 35.725
22 14T 20 20 17 

17 

Laura Whitney2425
LaFleur's

9.325 8.125 9.0009.175 35.625
4 21 9T 22 18 

18 

Ayane Mochizuki2410
West Coast Elite

8.950 7.675 9.2009.325 35.150
24 24 3 18T 19 

19 

Lehua Murata2406
Redwood Empire

9.125 7.850 9.4258.375 34.775
18T 23 22 10 20 

20 

Faith Sersland2424
American Gold

8.900 8.150 9.0758.250 34.375
25 20 23 21 21 

21 

Bailey Orcutt2420
Adrenaline

8.800 8.925 8.4258.100 34.250
26 14T 25 27 22 

22 

Claire Bonacorsi2427
Stacey's

9.175 7.950 8.5008.450 34.075
15T 22 21 26 23 

23 

Angelle Moye2419
Beaumont

9.125 7.450 8.9007.650 33.125
18T 25 27 23T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gem State Gymnastics A cademy



2015 Women's L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 8-10, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 5/9/2015 8:10 PM

Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Felice2421
Mission Valley

9.275 4.400 9.4508.175 31.300
8 26 24 8T 25 

25 

Deja Flores2423
Scamps

0.000 9.050 9.4009.025 27.475
27 10 14 11T 26 

26 

Margo Mead2412
Metropolitan

9.250 0.000 8.9009.075 27.225
9T 27 11T 23T 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamber Mahaffey2516
Bart Conner

9.500 9.450 9.5009.350 37.800
5T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Kaylie Bull2517
National Elite

9.525 9.500 9.3009.300 37.625
3T 1 4 14T 2 

2 

Janyce Apuya2513
Rainbow 

9.050 9.300 9.4509.325 37.125
24 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Kiara Martin2515
Aerial Athletics

9.475 8.800 9.1509.450 36.875
8 16 1 21 4 

4 

Alyssa Looney2514
Athletic Edge

9.550 9.150 9.3008.800 36.800
1T 8 18 14T 5T

5T

Jenna Wiseman2506
Olympus

9.275 9.075 9.2759.175 36.800
13 10 7 16T 5T

5T

Alexa Liquori2519
Stars CO

9.425 9.425 8.8259.100 36.775
9 3 8T 25 7 

7 

Jenna Bartunek2523
Northwest MN

9.200 8.975 9.4009.025 36.600
16T 11T 12T 6 8 

8 

Emma Sirjord2522
Jam Hops

9.250 9.100 9.0759.025 36.450
14 9 12T 23 9 

9 

Paige Mayhew2520
Ultimate OK

9.500 8.725 9.3508.825 36.400
5T 17 17 9T 10T

10T

Braeli Peters2521
US Gold

9.025 9.300 9.4258.650 36.400
25 4T 21T 5 10T

10T

Tori Adams2503
Arrowhead Spinetts

9.200 8.575 9.3759.250 36.400
16T 21 5T 7T 10T

10T

Jasmine Henley2507
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.625 9.5009.100 36.325
20T 20 8T 1T 13 

13 

Mina Poniewaz2505
Gymcats

9.550 8.825 9.2008.675 36.250
1T 14T 20 18T 14 

14 

Ashton Johnson2518
Phillips 66

9.525 8.200 9.5008.950 36.175
3T 23 14* 1T 15T

15T

Madeline Langenstroer2524
Salto

9.225 8.650 9.3508.950 36.175
15 19 14* 9T 15T

15T

Katie Nicol2501
All Olympia (AOGC)

8.950 9.200 9.3508.650 36.150
26 7 21T 9T 17 

17 

Ariana Zens2525
Salto

9.150 8.275 9.3509.250 36.025
19 22 5T 9T 18 

18 

Alexandria Britz2512
Roach

8.800 8.700 9.1009.075 35.675
28 18 11 22 19 

19 

Jillian Moffitt2502
AZ Sunrays

9.400 9.250 8.8008.075 35.525
10 6 27 26T 20 

20 

Raegan Small2527
Gleason's Eagan

9.300 7.900 9.3758.875 35.450
11T 25T 16 7T 21 

21 

Jenna Danninger2526
CRAG Gymnastics

9.075 8.850 9.2758.150 35.350
23 13 26 16T 22 

22 

Megan Johnston2528
Liberty MO

9.300 8.975 8.3258.700 35.300
11T 11T 19 28 23 

23 

Cassie Husnu2504
Desert Lights

9.200 8.825 8.8008.400 35.225
16T 14T 25 26T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Green2510
Lone Mountain

8.900 8.025 8.9509.100 34.975
27 24 8T 24 25 

25 

Charlotte Foden-Vencil2509
MAC

9.100 7.900 9.2008.650 34.850
20T 25T 21T 18T 26 

26 

Grace Allen2511
Mt Helena

9.100 7.000 9.3508.475 33.925
20T 27 24 9T 27 

27 

Maykayla Waggoner2508
Black Hills

9.500 6.950 9.1758.000 33.625
5T 28 28 20 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Claus-Smith2604
California (CGA)

9.300 9.400 9.5509.500 37.750
12 4 1 2 1 

1 

Caroline Jung2601
Airborne CA

9.550 9.075 9.6259.025 37.275
1T 13T 14 1 2 

2 

Meredith Loui2623
St. Louis

9.325 9.425 9.3509.100 37.200
11 3 13 11T 3 

3 

Audrey Hinatsu2614
Riverside

9.050 9.475 9.2009.350 37.075
25T 2 2T 21T 4 

4 

Jamie Antinori2602
Black Diamond

9.200 9.250 9.3509.250 37.050
18 8 6T 11T 5T

5T

Maya Fletcher2611
Gym East

9.150 9.325 9.2759.300 37.050
20T 6 4T 16 5T

5T

Analisse Pacheco2603
Champion CA

9.225 9.150 9.3009.200 36.875
16T 10 10 13T 7 

7 

Erin Hilton2605
Gymcats

9.500 9.225 9.5258.600 36.850
3T 9 20T 3T 8 

8 

Maddie Johnson2613
NAAG

8.900 9.075 9.2509.350 36.575
27T 13T 2T 17T 9 

9 

Breanna Couts2610
Crystals

9.500 9.100 9.3008.625 36.525
3T 11T 19 13T 10 

10 

Molly O'Boyle2622
Scamps

9.100 8.875 9.3009.225 36.500
22T 18 8T 13T 11 

11 

Amanda Larsen2612
Gym NW

9.150 8.925 9.2009.175 36.450
20T 17 11 21T 12 

12 

Elisabeth Hocamp2625
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.475 8.375 9.2509.300 36.400
7T 22 4T 17T 13 

13 

Kimberly Smelley2617
Stars TX

9.175 9.100 9.1508.950 36.375
19 11T 15 24 14 

14 

Acacia Fossum2628
Dickinson

8.900 9.300 9.5008.650 36.350
27T 7 18 5T 15 

15 

Catherine Valadez2616
Richardson

9.250 9.050 9.2258.800 36.325
13T 15 16T 20 16 

16 

Allison Milano2607
SCEGA

9.475 8.800 9.4258.600 36.300
7T 19 20T 9 17 

17 

Olivia Larson2624
Classic MN

9.250 9.625 8.0509.250 36.175
13T 1 6T 28 18 

18 

Emma Shapland2606
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.500 7.950 9.4509.225 36.125
3* 26T 8T 7* 19T

19T

Myrka Ponce2621
Zero Gravity

9.500 8.625 9.4508.550 36.125
3* 21 22 7* 19T

19T

Paulina Lopez2619
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.350 9.2508.200 36.050
13T 5 26T 17T 21 

21 

Samantha Wilsey2626
Classic MN

9.225 8.025 9.5009.150 35.900
16T 24 12 5T 22 

22 

Maya Silverman2627
Legacy

9.400 8.675 9.3758.200 35.650
10 20 26T 10 23 

23 

Makena Chatlin2609
Bronco Elite

9.050 8.225 9.5258.350 35.150
25T 23 24 3T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Nakamura2608
Rainbow 

9.075 8.000 9.1258.800 35.000
24 25 16T 25 25 

25 

Mallory Cadell2620
Zero Gravity

9.550 7.750 8.9508.500 34.750
1T 28 23 26 26 

26 

Marissa Harriet2618
Summit WY

9.100 8.950 8.1508.250 34.450
22T 16 25 27 27 

27 

Alexandra Wilson2615
5280 Gymnastics

9.475 7.950 9.2007.700 34.325
7T 26T 28 21T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Torri Twiggs2714
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.400 9.4259.250 37.625
2 1 7 10 1 

1 

Kelsey Carter2701
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.650 9.150 9.3259.400 37.525
1 6T 2 14T 2T

2T

Hannah Hamlin2707
Grace

9.250 9.175 9.5009.600 37.525
10T 5 1 3T 2T

2T

Johanna Cogen1329
OMEGA

9.275 9.350 9.5259.275 37.425
8T 2 5T 1T 4 

4 

Noelle Sanborn2723
Jam Hops

9.150 9.250 9.3758.775 36.550
18T 4 14T 11T 5 

5 

Taylor McDoniel2717
Rowland-Ballard

9.450 8.550 9.5008.925 36.425
4 14 11 3T 6 

6 

Victoria Clark2719
Ultimate OK

9.250 9.275 9.5008.325 36.350
10T 3 22T 3T 7T

7T

Veronica Vasina2718
TIGAR

9.500 8.525 9.1759.150 36.350
3 15 8 20 7T

7T

Molly Minnich2724
Classic MN

9.275 8.350 9.5009.050 36.175
8T 19 9 3T 9 

9 

Juliana Bouton2720
US Gold

9.250 8.825 9.3758.500 35.950
10T 10 17T 11T 10T

10T

Lynnzee Highland2706
Anchorage

9.125 8.175 9.3509.300 35.950
21T 21T 4 13 10T

10T

Allanah Rainbolt2713
Ultimate OK

9.150 9.050 9.3258.400 35.925
18T 9 19 14T 12 

12 

Rylee Daugherty2702
Classic CA

9.425 9.150 9.5007.750 35.825
5 6T 27 3T 13 

13 

Lilly Pruett2704
Miyagi

9.400 8.500 9.4508.350 35.700
6T 16T 21 9 14T

14T

Gretchen Wilson2728
GymQuarters

9.125 9.100 9.1508.325 35.700
21T 8 22T 21T 14T

14T

Madison Turner2712
Universal

9.175 8.575 9.0508.800 35.600
16T 13 13 25 16 

16 

Breanna Murray2722
North Shore MN

9.175 8.675 9.5258.050 35.425
16T 12 25 1T 17T

17T

Ashley Wright2716
Iron Cross

9.200 7.375 9.4759.375 35.425
14T 27 3 8 17T

17T

Hannah Moncur2708
Mt Helena

9.100 8.400 9.1508.775 35.425
24 18 14T 21T 17T

17T

Hannah Saalfeld2725
Nebraska Gold

9.125 8.725 9.1008.275 35.225
21T 11 24 24 20 

20 

Alexis Quail2721
DU Jr. Pioneers

8.850 8.150 9.1508.875 35.025
26 23 12 21T 21 

21 

Emily Baker2705
NAAG

9.250 7.500 9.2259.000 34.975
10T 26 10 18T 22 

22 

Hannah Burrow2727
Liberty MO

8.925 8.175 9.2258.500 34.825
25 21T 17T 18T 23 

23 

Pamela Correa2711
Roach

9.400 8.075 9.2508.000 34.725
6T 24 26 17 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Isabela Martinez2703
Davis Diamonds

9.150 7.850 9.2758.375 34.650
18T 25 20 16 25 

25 

Renee Woodruff2715
Crossfire

9.200 8.325 8.0008.650 34.175
14T 20 16 27 26 

26 

Jenna Zemenchik2726
Scamps

0.000 8.500 8.4259.275 26.200
27 16T 5T 26 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Sr 8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah O'Connell2823
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.575 9.250 9.4759.525 37.825
3 4T 2 3T 1 

1 

Hannah Fritsch2817
Reflex

8.700 9.400 9.5009.600 37.200
24 2 1 2 2 

2 

Madeline Nester2824
St. Louis

9.200 9.250 9.4259.275 37.150
10T 4T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Rachel Loder2806
Tucson Gymnastics

8.975 9.425 9.4259.050 36.875
18 1 8 6T 4 

4 

Rose Giese2819
Richardson

9.600 9.250 9.2008.775 36.825
2 4T 12T 17T 5T

5T

Ana Martinez2813
Flips TX

9.550 8.625 9.5759.075 36.825
4 19 6T 1 5T

5T

Elena Gawelko2804
Oasis Gymnastics

9.200 8.825 9.3509.450 36.825
10T 14T 3 10T 5T

5T

Joshuline Gaynor2816
Jacksonville

9.350 9.350 9.3008.775 36.775
7 3 12T 13 8 

8 

Heidi Lin2811
US Gold

9.250 8.975 9.2509.275 36.750
8T 12 4T 14 9 

9 

Jurea Jackson2815
Houston

9.625 8.825 9.3758.600 36.425
1 14T 15T 8T 10 

10 

Ashley Huynh2810
Salem

8.800 9.200 9.2259.000 36.225
22 7 9 15T 11 

11 

Abigail Edelman2825
Twin City Twisters

9.250 8.825 9.3758.700 36.150
8T 14T 14 8T 12 

12 

Emma Pinion2809
Metro

9.100 9.025 9.3508.600 36.075
15T 10T 15T 10T 13 

13 

Katriel Smith2808
Oregon (OGA)

9.525 8.550 9.3258.575 35.975
5 21 18 12 14 

14 

Danielle Dudley2821
Victory

9.450 9.050 8.2259.075 35.800
6 8T 6T 25T 15 

15 

Emily Scott2820
Richardson

8.950 8.650 9.4758.600 35.675
19 18 15T 3T 16 

16 

Sophie Peters2828
CWC Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.4508.525 35.650
17 17 20 5 17 

17 

Amanda Dariz2802
Central Coast

9.150 8.350 9.2258.900 35.625
14 22 10 15T 18 

18 

Alicia Remenar2814
Gold Cup

8.875 9.050 8.8508.500 35.275
20 8T 21 23 19 

19 

Rachel Ramsay2805
Oasis Gymnastics

8.825 8.850 9.0258.400 35.100
21 13 23 20T 20 

20 

Jamie Erdely2801
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.775 9.025 8.5008.425 34.725
23 10T 22 24 21 

21 

Nicole Ferrier2827
GymQuarters

9.175 8.200 8.2258.850 34.450
13 23 11 25T 22 

22 

Marissa Volkman2812
Diamond

8.350 7.700 9.2008.550 33.800
26 24 19 17T 23 

23 

Ebonee Clark2822
WOGA

9.100 8.600 9.1756.850 33.725
15T 20 25 19 24 

24 
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Annie Sharpe2807
Oregon (OGA)

8.675 0.000 9.0257.950 25.650
25 26 24 20T 25 

25 

Kevyn Zeipelt2826
Crowley's

9.200 6.750 9.0000.000 24.950
10T 25 26 22 26 

26 
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